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Women / XS / SrA2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keylie Sims448
Capital Round Rock

9.900 9.550 9.3009.050 37.800
1 2 13 1 1 

1 

Madison Hermonat521
All 4

9.750 9.250 8.7509.600 37.350
2 6T 1 10 2 

2 

Emily Duncan305
Elevate Gymnastics

9.550 9.450 8.8009.450 37.250
4 4 4T 6T 3 

3 

Makaya Marcoux423
Waxahachie

9.150 9.700 9.0009.150 37.000
11T 1 10T 2T 4T

4T

Ansley DeShields265
WOGA

9.350 9.500 8.8509.300 37.000
6 3 6T 5 4T

4T

Eva Ganga174
Flipnastics

9.200 9.200 8.7009.500 36.600
8T 9T 2T 11T 6 

6 

Charlotte Shook115
AAGI

9.700 9.050 8.5009.250 36.500
3 12T 8 14 7T

7T

Claire Lehmann154
Precision

9.200 9.300 9.0009.000 36.500
8T 5 14T 2T 7T

7T

BreAnn Fletcher127
Olympia Hills

9.450 9.000 8.8009.150 36.400
5 14 10T 6T 9 

9 

Karisa Schultz164
Gymnastic World

9.150 9.100 8.9009.100 36.250
11T 11 12 4 10 

10 

Aubrey Drake419
Waxahachie

9.250 8.600 8.8009.500 36.150
7 15 2T 6T 11T

11T

Grace Bordon548
Extreme Texas

8.950 9.200 8.7009.300 36.150
14T 9T 6T 11T 11T

11T

Jaydee Seitz392
J & R

8.700 9.250 8.6509.200 35.800
16 6T 9 13 13 

13 

Ellie Longley373
Texas Elite

8.950 9.250 8.1009.450 35.750
14T 6T 4T 16 14 

14 

Violet Garcia543
RGA

9.050 9.050 8.3009.000 35.400
13 12T 14T 15 15 

15 

Presley Minton240
NE Texas 

9.200 8.450 8.8008.100 34.550
8T 16 16 6T 16 

16 
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